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Viljandi noorte heitjate voistlus

TB kuul (3.0 kg)

Kati Ojaloo
Triin Eerme
Birgit Saviauk
Birgit Loi
Katrin Kernus
Teele Palumaa
Laura Ldugas
TB ketas (0,750 kg)

Liis Org

Triin Eerme
Birgit Saviauk
Teele Palumaa
Stina Pentjérv
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
Birgit Loit
Katrin Kernus
Kati Ojaloo
Laura Ldugas
TB oda (4.0 kg)

Kati Ojaloo
Liis Org
Teele Palumaa
Kristi Vilbe
Mari Mondresku
Triin Viitmaa
TB vasar (3.0 kg)

Kristi Vilbe
Minni Janson
TA kuul (3.0 kg)

Karin Ivaskevits
Liiu Matikainen
Ketlin Hansen
Anneliis Arm
Katrin Ojalill
Kadi Metsla
Pille-Riin Vendelin
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
TA ketas (1.0 kg)
Anne-Mai Angerjérv
Liiu Matikainen
Pille-Riin Vendelin
Ketlin Hansen
Katrin Ojalill
Kadi Metsla
Kadi Sikka

TA oda (500 g)

Anne-Mai Angerjérv
Valeria Kadorova
Liiu Matikainen
Anneliis Arm
Ketlin Hansen
Kadi Sikka

TA vasar (3.0 kg)

Madli Kasemaa
Katrin Ojalill

31.01.90
05.08.90
27.07.90
19.09.91
09.01.91
31.03.90
05.02.90

20.12.90
05.08.90
27.07.90
31.03.90
24.08.90
02.03.93
19.09.91
09.01.91
31.01.90
05.02.90

31.01.90
20.12.90
31.03.90
23.03.91
04.12.90
21.12.91

23.03.91
10.07.90

01.08.88
26.07.89
10.08.89
06.11.88
02.08.88
06.10.89
15.01.89
02.03.93

15.04.88
26.07.89
15.01.89
10.08.89
02.08.88
06.10.89
09.04.89

15.04.88
23.07.88
26.07.89
06.11.88
10.08.89
09.04.89

30.01.89
02.08.88

Halliste Pk
VMG
VMG/Staier
CRIG
K-Nuia G
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

VMG/Staier
VMG
VMG/Staier
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
VPG

CRIG
K-Nuia G
Halliste Pk
Leksi 44

Halliste Pk
VMG
Leksi 44
Contra
K-Nuia G
VPG

Contra
Tarvastu G

Kalmetu Pk/Aud.
VPG

Jogeva G
K-Nuia G

Tartu "K"
Jogeva G
S-Jaani G

VPG

Leksi 44
VPG
S-Jaani G
Jogeva G
Tartu "K"
Jogeva G
Leksi 44

Leksi 44
PSK Narvic
VPG
K-Nuia G
Jogeva G
Leksi 44

Contra
Tartu "K"

07.05.05. Viljandi staadion

10.50
10.38
10.22
9.69
9.00
8.60
7.81

29.53
27.80
27.16
27.00
26.38
25.07
23.37
21.13
18.44
17.33

32.33
31.58
30.97
30.04
27.72
24.33

30.33
27.07

13.33
11.07
11.00
10.20
9.64
9.40
9.20
8.23

28.72
26.88
26.78
26.25
25.79
24.25
19.56

39.36
39.27
36.74
34.06
32.56
22.14

39.01
38.68
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Kersti
Anne-Mai

Inga

Pille-Riin

TJ kuul (4.0 kg)
Kai

Karin

TJ ketas (1,0 kg)

Kai
TJ oda (600 g)

Triinu

PB kuul (4.0 kg)

Mart
Teet
Riho
Eerik
Madis
Margus
Ranno
Martin
Ando
Lauri
Meigo
Urmo
Karl
Sander
Kaido

PB ketas (1.0 kg)

Teet
Ranno
Margus
Mart
Martin
Meigo
Sander
Ando
Lauri
Karl
Raido
Urmo
Madis
Kaido
Tanel

PB oda (500 g)

Ranno
Riho
Margus
Eerik
Mart
Madis
Tanel
Meigo
Kaido
Lauri
Urmo
Martin
Ando
Karl

Laanejirv
Rebaste
Angerjirv
Janson
Vendelin

Soonberg
Ivaskevit§

Soonberg

Kriisk

Meos
Kivirand
Terase
Hunt

Kass
Evart
Koorep
Lehemets
Leesment
Antsov
Tammsaar
Andressoo
Illisson
Kirsel
Sikka

Kivirand
Koorep
Evart
Meos
Lehemets
Tammsaar
Kirsel
Leesment
Antsov
Illisson
Vaan
Andressoo
Kass
Sikka
Tiirats

Koorep
Terase
Evart
Hunt
Meos
Kass
Tiirats
Tammsaar
Sikka
Antsov
Andressoo
Lehemets
Leesment
Illisson

09.06.88
12.09.88
15.04.88
19.05.89
15.01.89

29.06.87
01.08.88

29.06.87

22.09.87

18.03.90
26.05.91
15.04.90
27.02.90
24.02.90
16.08.90
24.01.90
06.03.91
18.05.91
05.04.90
20.08.90
11.05.91
06.03.90
24.06.91
12.11.91

26.05.91
24.01.90
16.08.90
18.03.90
06.03.91
20.08.90
24.06.91
18.05.91
05.04.90
06.03.90
27.04.93
11.05.91
24.02.90
12.11.91
20.01.91

24.01.90
15.04.90
16.08.90
27.02.90
18.03.90
24.02.90
20.01.91
20.08.90
12.11.91
05.04.90
11.05.91
06.03.91
18.05.91
06.03.90

CRIG
Contra
Leksi 44
Tarvastu G
S-Jaani G

Tartu "K"

Kalmetu Pk/Aud.

Tartu "K"

TUASK

CRIG/Staier
VMG
TUASK
Abja G
Kirstna Pk
SK Kivilind
TUASK
VPG
Halliste Pk
VPG

Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Contra
Leksi 44

VMG
TUASK
SK Kivilind
CRJG/Staier
VPG

Tartu "K"
Contra
Halliste Pk
VPG

Leksi 44
K-Nuia G
Leksi 44
Kirstna Pk
Leksi 44
Halliste Pk

TUASK
TUASK
SK Kivilind
Abja G
CRIG/Staier
Kirstna Pk
Halliste Pk
Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
VPG

Leksi 44
VPG
Halliste Pk
Leksi 44

35.27
35.10
34.62
30.29
28.49

8.44
10.50

32.21

37.23

15.34
14.37
13.28
13.18
12.55
12.54
12.51
12.20
11.32
10.81
10.49
10.47
9.74

9.66

7.70

45.69
43.22
40.70
40.70
36.43
35.45
32.79
32.78
31.24
29.84
28.03
27.21
27.12
26.95
26.71

56.46
55.69
49.24
48.70
45.71
42.75
39.22
38.94
32.92
30.51
29.44
26.56
24.71
19.16
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PB vasar (4,0 kg)

Martin Lehemets
PA kuul (5.0 kg)

Roland Laprik
Markko Ratas
Sven Velt
Ramo Kask
Mihkel Saks

Uku Inglist
Erki Leppik
Kaarel Kirner
Sven-Erik Hoim
Juhan Kilumets
Aleksandr Golovko
Allar Staskevits
Pelle Peel

Erki Kure
Erlis Erreline
Taaniel Sepp
Mauno Tammsaar
Erik Bogoslovsky
Indrek Kalvet
Rauno Oismaa
Taavi Toomla
PA ketas (1,5 kg)

Erki Leppik
Ramo Kask
Sven-Erik Hoim
Uku Inglist
Markko Ratas
Mikk Sossi
Erlis Erreline
Pelle Peel
Mihkel Saks
Aleksandr Golovko
Erki Kure
Allar Staskevits
Holger Kullus
Indrek Kalvet
Kristjan Kullus
Juhan Kilumets
Indrek Masing
Kaarel Kirner
Marvin Tirmaste
Mauno Tammsaar
Ivo Ilm
Tanniel Sepp
Rauno Oismaa
Erik Bogoslovsky
PA oda (600 g)

Erki Leppik
Siim Sinikalda
Ramo Kask
Pelle Peel

Erik Bogoslovsky
Erki Kure
Erlis Erreline
Holger Kullus
Sven-Erik Hoim

06.03.91

11.04.88
30.08.89
18.05.88
13.07.89
12.09.88
20.01.89
18.03.88
21.06.89
30.12.88
15.10.89
19.10.88
09.09.88
28.07.88
01.03.88
04.03.88
21.05.89
21.05.89
20.06.88
04.04.89
17.06.89
25.12.89

18.03.88
13.07.89
30.12.88
20.01.89
30.08.89
14.04.89
04.03.88
28.07.88
12.09.88
19.10.88
01.03.88
09.09.88
25.03.89
04.04.89
02.06.88
15.10.89
08.01.89
21.06.89
12.03.89
21.05.89
23.03.89
21.05.89
17.06.89
20.06.88

18.03.88
27.12.89
13.07.89
28.07.88
20.06.88
01.03.88
04.03.88
25.03.89
30.12.88

VPG

K-Nuia G
VPG
TUASK
Leksi 44
Contra
KIJK Vike
Abja G
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
Abja G
CRIG
Leksi 44
Tartu "K"
K-Nuia G
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
Contra
Leksi 44
Abja G

Abja G
Leksi 44
Tartu "K"
KIJK Vike
VPG
K-Nuia G
K-Nuia G
Leksi 44
Contra
Abja G
Tartu "K"
CRIG
TUASK
Contra
CRIG
Leksi 44
Contra
Tartu "K"
Valuoja Pk
Tartu "K"
Contra
Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

Abja G
TUASK
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Tartu "K"
K-Nuia G
TUASK
Tartu "K"

32.24

15.94
14.46
14.29
13.24
12.86
12.51
12.20
12.12
11.95
11.86
11.68
11.35
11.25
11.20
11.09
10.96
10.94
10.48
10.15
9.75

9.36

42.22
42.07
41.72
40.69
39.32
38.92
38.70
38.64
38.37
37.62
37.42
34.26
33.36
32.39
32.34
31.82
31.52
31.21
30.91
30.80
30.63
28.75
25.08
23.69

59.56
55.08
5391
52.74
47.21
46.23
44.65
43.83
43.64
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Peakohtunik: Milvi Vares

Mauno
Veiko
Allar
Uku
Kristjan
Juhan
Taaniel
Rauno
Kaarel

PA vasar (5 kg)
Hedvig

Indrek
Mikk
Ivo
Pelle
Ramo
Viljar
Marvin
Juhan

PJ kuul (6.0 kg)
Kaupo

Gert

Joosep

Rain

Paul

Madis

Gaspar

Daniel

Tamm
Kriisk
Staskevits
Inglist
Kullus
Kilumets
Sepp
Oismaa
Kirner

Kallas
Masing
Sossi

Ilm

Peel

Kask
Semjonov
Tirmaste
Kilumets

Valb
Rahnel
Mooses
Ratas
Orgmets
Paju
Epro
Koosma

PJ ketas (1,75 kg)

Joosep
Kaupo
Paul
Sven
Rain
Gert
Daniel

PJ oda (700 g)
Gert

Joosep
Sven

Madis
Daniel

PJ vasar (6.0 kg)

Marek
Kaupo
Raiko
Lauri

Mooses
Valb
Orgmets
Kera
Ratas
Rahnel
Koosma

Rahnel
Mooses
Kera
Paju
Koosma

Paju
Valb
Velbaum
Alver

21.05.89
16.01.89
09.09.88
20.01.89
02.06.88
15.10.89
21.05.89
17.06.89
21.06.89

23.02.88
08.01.89
14.04.89
23.03.89
28.07.88
13.07.89
15.01.89
12.03.89
15.10.89

21.04.87
17.06.87
19.12.86
26.02.87
23.09.87
10.06.86
02.09.87
12.12.86

19.12.86
21.04.87
23.09.87
05.09.87
26.02.87
17.06.87
12.12.86

17.06.87
19.12.86
05.09.87
10.06.86
12.12.86

11.03.87
21.04.87
07.05.87
01.07.87

Tartu "K"
TUASK
CRIG
KJK Vike
CRIG
Leksi 44
Tartu "K"
Leksi 44
Tartu "K"

Tarvastu G
Contra
K-Nuia G
Contra
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Halliste Pk
Valuoja Pk
Leksi 44

TUASK
SK Kivilind
K-Nuia G
VPG

Leksi 44
VPG
Contra
Leksi 44

K-Nuia G
TUASK
Leksi 44
TUASK
VPG

SK Kivilind
Leksi 44

SK Kivilind
K-Nuia G
TUASK
VPG

Leksi 44

CRIG
TUASK
K-Nuia G
VPG

42.69
42.37
42.32
42.24
41.49
40.54
37.93
34.69
31.84

47.56
47.05
46.52
41.34
38.29
34.11
32.24
32.15
29.08

14.98
13.49
13.37
12.37
12.71
12.09
9.42

9.37

41.91
39.73
38.51
36.63
36.19
36.02
26.27

55.03
54.89
53.02
49.58
42.94

44.61
44.47
37.92
37.80



